5” Architectural LED
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION Ceiling Cut-out : 5-3/4”
Reflector
• Heavy gauge aluminum reflectors available in various styles and finishes.
Heat Sink
• Painted, extruded aluminum heat sink designed to facilitate efficient heat dissipation for
     superior thermal management and reliability.

6.0 fc
4.2 fc
Ordering Information
Model
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
-Reflector Finish**
LEDT-R554-HC-WH
LEDT-R554
Trim Optional
Metal Trim Ring Finish
-WH = White Plastic Trim Ring
            (Standard)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.**
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-Watts
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-CRI Driver*
UTD = 120~277VAC, Triac:
             10-100% Dimming
UZTD = 120~277V, 0-10V,
               Triac & ELV:
               1-100% Dimming
L1D= Lutron Hi-lume
           1% Dimming
L5D= Lutron EcoSystem
           5% Dimming
*- Option
-EM = Emergency
            battery backup
Example : VLED-ARFK5-14-830UTD ** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes